FSS Summer Fees Schedule

The Registration Fee/ Late Registration Fee have been waived for Summer School, 2019/2020

Tuition Fees Per Course					
FEES	UWI STUDENTS (ALL	NON-UWI STUDENTS FROM	NON-UWI STUDENTS FROM		
	CAMPUSES) TT\$(per course)	NON-CONTRIBUTING COUNTRIES	CONTRIBUTING COUNTRIES		
		US\$(per course) TT\$(per course)	TT\$(per course)		
	TT\$1,600.00	TT\$1,900.00	TT\$965.00		

Compulsory Fees applicable to Non-UWI Students, UWI Students-Other Campuses (TT\$)		
Caution Fee	\$300.00 (refundable)	
ID Card	\$120.00	
Guild Fee	\$50.00	
Accident Insurance	\$20.00	
Replacement I.D./Smart card	\$180.00	

Payment of Fees

Fees can be paid at any Branch of Republic Bank Ltd. using The UWI bank deposit slip provided or using The UWI Online Payment system or via internet banking.

Online Payment (Visa or Master Card)

- 1. Log on to Mysecure Area
- 2. Select Student Services & Financial Aid
- 3. Click Student Records
- 4. Select Online Payments
- 5. Follow steps from there to complete payment. Note that you can click in the field with the amount and change it to the desired figure.

Once the payment is completed you will receive an email confirming payment. Please forward to relevant email address below

Social Sciences – Arthur Lok Jack School of Business	Studentaccounts.Alj@sta.uwi.edu	
Social Sciences - Postgraduate	StudentAccounts.PGSocialSciences@sta.uwi.edu	
Social Sciences – Undergraduate	StudentAccounts.UGSocialSciences@sta.uwi.edu	

<u>Students are encouraged to use electronic payment options and ensure that receipts are obtained as</u> proof of payment.

Student Payment Plan (SPP)

The Student Payment Plan is available to the following:

- a) Any national of Trinidad and Tobago pursuing either undergraduate or postgraduate programmes at UWI, St. Augustine Campus.
- b) Any national of another contributing territory apart from Trinidad and Tobago who is not on scholarship support from their respective Government.

Once accepted for the SPP, students are required to make payments in line with stipulated deadline dates below,

Payment Plan for Tuition	Fees Summer School
1st Installment (down payment)	Last working day of June
2nd installment	Last working day of July

Payment plan is applicable to students whose tuition is more than \$2600.

NB. All fees must be paid by the last working day of July 2020.